Bus

Ferry 412 BAT 412

Direction
undefined — undefined

0 stops

Open route schedule

Go to website

Route schedule
undefined — undefined

Monday 11:05
Tuesday 11:05
Wednesday 11:05
Thursday 11:05
Friday 11:05
Saturday 11:05
Sunday 11:05
Route info

Direction:

Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

e Defsendorf
Ubert hgen
. L = Mimmenhause
e -
X -
NuBdorf f
S
S e \
Jausene= | wenl
- |\ Bugg
L]

Dingele o MiiRlnafan..2 o0

[

.= Oberuhldingen

Grashel
Oberdorf
ruhidingen
Baitenh:
Litzelstetten
Baisendorf
m.CErshurg
Wollmatingen Ega Stel
=
by Furstenber
T r {)
2 B 9 Allmannsdorf
4 E g8
&
Patarshausen-
West_
) i
Tty ] @ OpenStreetMap contributors
~AParadies’

B 412 —BAT 412 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-412-193012295-2175031744
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-412-193012295-2175031744
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-412-193012295-2175031744

Direction Route schedule

undefined — undefined undefined — undefined

0 stops Monday 11:40

Open route schedule
Tuesday 11:40
Wednesday 11:40
Thursday 11:40
Friday 11:40
Saturday 11:40
Sunday 11:40
Route info
Direction:
Stops: 0

Trip Duration: — min

412 Ferry time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-412-193012295-2175031744

